411989

wo U3 weddl

AMENDMENT OF ASSICNMENT OF COLLATERAL SECURITY AND SECURITY AGREEMENT

115322
This Amendment made this lst day of December 1987 by and between Ted C.
Frome and Berty B, Frome, husband and wife of B4 East Fourth Street {P.0.
Box 96%) Afton. Wyoming 83110, herelpafrer called Assignor and the Idsho
!i.nt Hntimnl Bank of 330 Shoup Avenue (P.0. Box 69) Idaho Falls, ldaho

: 83402. hereinafl:e: uhed Asaignee.

oo S m

‘Thi- Amendment is part and parcel to the Assignment of Collateral Security
and Security Agreement betwesn the Aseignor and Assignee abave, dated June 17,
1987 in the smount of $3,009,559.00, recorded in Lander County, Nevada o
July 72. 1987 under File #14327 and recorded in Eureka County, Nevada o July %,

1987 under File #109381.

This Assignment of Collateral Security and Security Agreesent is hereby
modified as follows:

Total dollar amount is increased to §4,106.486,
represented by the following three {3) nokesn:

DATE AMOUNT MATURITY
1. 12-1-87 $3,204,236 12-31~88
2. 6-17-87 $451,125 5-1-B8
a. 6-17-87 $451,125 1-1-88

All orher terms and conditions to remain the same and Assignor heteby

wvarrants that there have been no other assignments and agrses there will be no

other assignments without express writtea permission of the Idaho First Sstiooal

Bank.

Ol G CFwre,

Ted C. Frome

On this lst day of December, 1987, before me, the undersigned, A Eotary
Public in and for said county and state, personally appeared Ted C. Prosse
and Betcy B. Frm. known or proved to me that they executed t‘m u-
erecf I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official

seal Fha r in this certificate first above written.
s "

o =

5 & MO 70 MIES 3 M
) . Notary Public r

Ao, w




Fir

ConZEL 2

A rr an _

pos- 120 vani_5 3249

‘81 EC 23 P121

A

Bre P
A

£ Ty REGUEST DF
Lis ol

nivt

s U wedd7

OFFICIAL I"ECORDS

m-:cuun P :u a'r s

7BECI7

RAYE K. FAGG |
RECOROER

148550

FEELT oead,

BANN| 70 MEES IS




