AL 5776

it i G o i s

116950

AMENDMENT 0?»ASSIGN!@T OF COLLATERAL SECURITY AND SECURITY AGREEMENT

This Amendment made this lst day of January 1988 by and between Ted C.
Prome and Betty B. Frome, husband and wife of 84 East Pourth Street (P.O.
Box 969) Afton, Wyoming 83110, hereinafter called Assignor and the Idaho
FPirsc National Bank of 330 Shoup Avenue (P.0. Box 69) ldaho P;l.h. Idaho
83402, hereinafter called Assigunee. - :

\

This Amendment is part and parcel to the Assignment of Collateral Security
aad Secuxity Agreement between the Assignor and Assignee above, dated Jun: 17,

‘1987 ia the amount of $3,009,559.00, recorded inm Lander County, Nevada on
. July 2, 1987 under File #14327 and recorded in Eureka County, Nevada on Ju].y 9,

1987 under File #109381. ‘ -

_This Assignment of wllatetal Security and Security Agreement Ls heteby
modified as fonows.

_ Total dollar amount is decteased to $4,016,936.00,
represented by the following three (3) notes:

DATE - AMOUNT MATURITY

1. - 12-1-87 $3,204,236 12-31-88
2. 6-17-87 $ 451,125 5-1-88
3. 1-1-88 $ 361.575 12-31-88

All othet terms and conditions to remain the same and Assignor hereby
warrants that r.here have been n¢ other assignment and agrees there will be no
other assigmnents vithout expreas written permission of the Idaho First. National

Ted C. Frome
| MACKNOWLEDGEMENT* ‘ :

- Om this 1st day of January, 1988, before me, the undersigned, A uota:y
P\xbuc in and for said county and state, personally appeared Ted . Frome
and Betty B. Frome, kncmn of proved to me that they executed the game.’

In vitness whereof I have hereuato set my hand and affixed my official
seal the day and year in this certificate first above written.

(/;u;' —rz.,, 2 .L/’)ﬂ .I/()

. B :ary Public residing at: /‘ Lo ,‘/jo"’"‘.’"

7"(gf;u PIrTRe VY -.c//L(LAJ ;'/é -

+x BOOK] 74 PAGE] 21

e

e e

B I I CAE R W TR




. ' R ‘
ol P ;
Y] B A u o
- . o f vt
Porea el - B
. e R
N PR 1 IO I . RPF31 ¥ o
Ty DD S S DO S ) Lae 2SN ' o
.. i ¢ .:‘ .
PRI A - V 7 5 - !
ORD AT IHE HEQUEST [ L -
Eni‘f Py e LJI.G.- . ‘

pook 7Y prset2) - B

W WR16 MINS

© QEFICIAL SECORD: .
JUREe 3 COON Y HCR08 R
.

BALLATL
FILE K.

FEE 8 00

1 pogk] 74 meEl 22




